o v kc wnN

Position

Executive Director
Program Manager
Program Manager

Senior Planner

Asoc Management Analyst
Public Info Clerk

Other Positions Held City
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department

Special Events & Filming
Special Events & Filming
Special Events & Filming
Special Events & Filming
Special Events & Filming
Special Events & Filming

Total Wages
$136,109
$103,110
$100,888
$97,323
$72,892
$46,771



