	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		San Diego	Special Events & Filming	\$136,109
2.	Program Manager		San Diego	Special Events & Filming	\$103,110
3.	Program Manager		San Diego	Special Events & Filming	\$100,888
4.	Senior Planner		San Diego	Special Events & Filming	\$97,323
5.	Asoc Management Analyst		San Diego	Special Events & Filming	\$72,892
6.	Public Info Clerk		San Diego	Special Events & Filming	\$46,771